

JOIN YOUR BRYANT PTSA TODAY



The PTSA (Parent, Teacher, and Student Association) is a nonprofit membership association that seeks to bring together the home, school and community on behalf of all children. When you join the Bryant PTSA, you join a community that encourages an active learning environment. We have an excellent history of being one of the strongest PTSA's in the state and we want to continue shouting loud for your students.

Top Five Reasons to Join the PTSA:

- **Build** a partnership between our school and our families.
- **Receive** insurance coverage at PTSA sponsored events. Plus, get exclusive member discounts like 10% off at Great Wolf Lodge, and special copy prices at Kinko/FedEx & 20% off services.
- Vote on the Bryant PTSA budget, on resolutions, and for the Bryant PTSA Executive Board.
- **Help** fund PTSA scholarships and grants.
- Provide a legislative voice for our children in Olympia and in Washington, D.C.

Thank you!

Leeann HuntingtonBryant PTSA President

	MEMBERSHIP FOR	M
	s form and return it to the Bryant office er couple/family made payable to "Bry	
\$12.00 individual member	\$20.00 family 2 adults in same household	+ \$12.00 Sponsor a Teacher Name:
Adult 1 Name:		
Adult 1 Email:		
Adult 2 Name:		
Adult 2 Email:		
City/Zip Code:	Phone	e #:
Child(ren):	Teacher/I	Rm:
(Membership Chair Use Only Name(s) on check:	/)	Check #
Date Processed:		Amount: